1. Internationaler Talsperren-Volskaluf (Otzenhausen) am 19.10

17 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Trampert Uwe

Wojciechowski Ruediger

Jager Peter

Jost Stephan
Koch Kurt
Schneider Peter
Strohe Anja

Blum Ernst Josef
West Thomas
Sinnewe Ursula
Fink Thomas
Gard Andreas
Pallier Jens
Altmeier Frank
Krahforst Lothar
Ewen Volker
Laugenbahn Richard
Winckler Karl-Heinz
Thielen Gerhard
Benna Harald
Telch Steffen
Schreiner Martin
Kuhn Herbert
Losch Michael
Massing Thomas
Heckmann Martin
Schmitt Uwe
Gessner Klaus
Naumann Knut
Morbach Bernd
Rheinheimer Michael
Schmitt Edgar
Simon Alfred
Jager Werner
Kramer Walter
Schuh Jurgen
Kirchen Tim
Engstler Udo
Pieper Peter
Gorges Albert
Bernardon Roland
Eiden Volker
Hoffmeister Klaus
Schulz Tamara
Rausch Claudia
Warken Angelika
Honer Franz

Bier Werner
Mertes Philip

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarbrucken Sulzbach
LC 72 Altenkessel
Tri-Sport Saarhochwald
LTF Marpingen

LTF Selbach

SC Namborn

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kallertal

TC Weiskirchen

SV Saar 05 Saarbrucken
TC Weiskirchen
Krefelder Kanu Club
LSG Saarlouis

TV EIm

Team Ute Muchel.com

LTV Marpingen

TV Losheim

LF-TV Hermeskeil

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. In
SVSG Saarbrucken

TC Weiskirchen

TC Weiskirchen

TUS Wieblskirchen

LT Winterberg Saarbrucken
LTF Bosenberg St. Wendel
LTF Urexweiler

"RV "™Schwalbe™ Trier"
SV Besch-Perl
Wildes Bergdorf Grimburg

LSG Saarlouis
LTFC ZUsch-Neuhlitten

LTF Selbach

RSV Pirmasens

SV Schnappach

LTF Marpingen

LTF Selbach
Radlerfreunde Hombur
LTF Marpingen

PST Troer

LTF Marpingen

LG DJK Erbach - SG St. In
LTFC ZUsch-Neuhiltten
TV Losheim

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M40
1.M50
2.M30
1.M45
1.M35
1.W30
2.M40
3.M40
1.w45
2.M35
3.M30
3.M35
4.M30
2.M45
1.M20
3.M45
4.M45
4.M40
1.M55

1.MJugB
5.M45
6.M45
5.M30
5.M40
7.M45
6.M40
2.M50
2.M20
7.M40
3.M20
3.M50
8.M45
4.M35
8.M40
9.M45
4.M20
10.mM45
4.M50
5.M50
6.M50
7.M50
8.M50
1.wW20
2.W20
2.W45
5.M20
2.M55
1.MSch&uumlA

Zeit
1:04:36
1.07:17
1.08:04
1.08:11
1.09:54
1:09:56
1:10:55
1:10:56
1:11:05
1:11:08
1:11:26
1:11:56
1:11:57
1:12:04
1:12:16
1:12:17
1:12:19
1:12:43
1:12:50
1:13:26
1:13:47
1:.14:21
1:14:37
1:14:37
1:15:04
1:15:08
1:15:33
1:15:43
1:15:50
1:16:23
1:16:28
1:16:47
1:17:16
1:17:33
1:17:44
1:17:46
1:17:56
1:18:06
1:18:08
1:18:51
1:18:53
1:18:57
1:19:05
1:19:06
1:19:07
1:19:17
1:19:25
1:19:36
1:19:44
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1. Internationaler Talsperren-Volskaluf (Otzenhausen) am 19.10

17 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Heinrich Stefan
51. Hafner Manfred
52. Meisberger Christof
53. Grewer Ingrid

54. Mootz Werner

55. Muno Klaus

56. Koch Ludwig

57. Frank Daniela

58. Kurtze Bernhard
59. Willems Hubert
60. Scheibelhuf Thomas
61. Ludwig Erwin

62. Naumann Andreas
63. Bach Stefan

64. Kiefer Bernhard
65. Meier Bernadette
66. Thielen Reinhold
67. Diehl Roland

68. Mayer Gerd

69. Bosel Lothar

70. Haupert Christian
71. Pfeiffer Heinz

72. Schmitt Karl-Heinz
73. Schek Thomas

74. Schweitzer Horst
75. Mayenborn Gilbert
76. Meusch Birgit

77. Scheid Franz

78. Schmidt Anton

79. Jung Cornelia

80. Weber Wolfgang
81. Steuer Klaus

82. Schreyer Klaus-Dieter
83. Ludwig Laurentius
84. Munkes Werner
85. Jung Wolfgang

86. 0llinger Manfred
87. Fuchs Willi

88. Demuth JUrgen
89. Herkert Hilmar

90. Wagner Peter

91. Braun Jorg

92. Schreiet Helmut
93. Schmitt Wolfgang
94. Wilhelm Uwe

95. Meiers Marco

96. Fritz Herbert

97. Gadiala Thomas
98. Schuh Martin

Verein/Ort
LTF Marpingen
TC Weiskirchen

LC 72 Altenkessel
LTF Kollertal
LF-TV Hermeskeil

LTF Marpingen
SV Altenkirchen
LTF Keillertal
DJK Irrel

TV Wiesbach
TV Wiesbach
LAC Saarlouis
TC Weiskirchen
TC Weiskirchen
TC Weiskirchen
TV Heusweiler

LTF Triathlon-Winterbach
LTF Deirsdorf

LAG Saarbracken

LSG Saarlouis

LT FC Zasch-Neuhutten
LTF Selbach

LTF Triathlon-Winterbach
LTF Triathlon-Winterbach
TV Losheim

LSC Athlon Kusel

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Selbach

TV Rehlingen

DJK Irrel

LTF Urexweiler

LT Rennschnecken Dudweile
RSV Pirmasens

TV Lebach TRI

LC Reimsbach Oppen

Pl./AK
5.M35
9.M50
6.M30
1.w40
1.M60

11.mM45

12.M45
2.W40
10.M50
9.M40
13.M45
10.M40
6.M35
11.M40
7.M35
3.W45
11.M50
12.M50
13.M50
14.M45
7.M30
14.M50
15.M45
12.M40
16.M45
15.M50
3.W40
17.M45
3.M55
4.W40
13.M40
14.M40
18.M45
19.M45
1.M65
8.M35
4.M55
5.M55
9.M35
6.M55
15.M40
16.M40
20.M45
16.M50
10.M35
8.M30
11.M35
12.M35
6.M20

Zeit
1:19:45
1:20:14
1:20:50
1:21:06
1:21:08
1:21:27
1:21:42
1:21:50
1:21:51
1:21:58
1:22:00
1:22:07
1:22:09
1:22:20
1:22:30
1:22:35
1:22:42
1:23:53
1:23:55
1:24:10
1:24:40
1.24:47
1:25:03
1:25:06
1:25:11
1:25:14
1:25:17
1:25:18
1:25:48
1:26:07
1:26:36
1:26:47
1:26:53
1:26:55
1:27:15
1:27:21
1:27:27
1:27:29
1:27:30
1:.27:51
1:27:53
1:27:55
1:27:55
1:27:56
1:27:56
1:27:59
1:28:06
1:28:35
1:28:52
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1. Internationaler Talsperren-Volskaluf (Otzenhausen) am 19.10

17 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Dubois Theo
Schmidt Andreas
Kolling Helmut
Sommer-Brenner Claudia
Cavanazze Giosue
Wilhelm Kurt
Nicolay Marita
Wink Nicole
Dischereit Christoph
Wachs Stefan
Eisenbarth Uwe
Becker Henrik
Sommer Fritz

Heib Uwe

Zahler Klaus
Rausch Katharina
Rahlich Udo
Schaar Michael
Prskavec Werner
Knackstedt Patrick
Eibes Gunther
Cavelius Peter
Engel Henning
Schuhmann Monika
Schuh Hannelore
Jakoby Conny

Gdhl Arnold

Becker Ralf

Koch Marita
Lehnen Wolfgang
Barth Volker
RohrmUller Christine
Fickinger Markus
Pellmann Kerstin
Fehrenz Thilo
Schwarz Karl-Heinz
Trampert Margit
Trampert Wilhelm
Urbanus Stefan
Stock Michael
Rublach Gisela
Blug Hermann
Hoffmann Alfred
Beek Doris

Weber Jorg
Schondorf Michaela
Ott Elfriede

Rothaar Martin
Schneider Klaus

Verein/Ort

TC Weiskirchen
RSV Pirmasens

TV Rehlingen

TC Weiskirchen

TC Weiskirchen
Krefelder Kanu Club

RSV Pirmasens

TV Heusweiler
VfR Otzenhausen
LTF Selbach

Selbach

LT FC Zesch-Neuhetten
TV Rehlingen

TV Rehlingen

LTFC Zilsch-NeuhUtten

SG Rehlingen-Siersburg
LC Reimsbach Oppen
LTF Selbach

TV Rehlingen

TV Ottweiler
LTF Kallertal
Bisttal Runners
Bisttal Runners

""Fit and Gesund™ PUttling"

LTF Selbach

TV Rehlingen
Bisttal Runners
Bisttal Runners

RSV Pirmasens
LSG Quierschied

Pl./AK
13.M35
14.M35
17.M50
4.W45
15.M35
18.M50
1.W35
3.W20
17.M40
18.M40
19.M40
7.M20
1.M70
20.M40
21.M40
1.WJugB
22.M40
16.M35
19.M50
9.M30
21.M45
22.M45
23.M40
2.W35
5.W45
5.W40
20.M50
24.M40
6.W45
23.M45
21.M50
3.W35
25.M40
4.W35
26.M40
2.M65
1.W50
24.M45
17.M35
18.M35
2.W50
25.M45
27.M40
3.W50
19.M35
2.W30
7.W45
22.M50
26.M45

Zeit
1:29:10
1:29:10
1:.29:17
1:29:18
1:29:25
1:29:26
1:29:32
1:29:58
1:30:18
1:30:58
1:31:08
1:31:09
1:31:32
1:31:46
1:31:58
1:32:15
1:32:31
1:32:40
1:32:45
1.32:47
1:32:49
1:32:50
1:32:52
1:32:53
1:32:54
1:33:55
1:34:18
1:34:20
1:34:36
1:34:44
1:36:46
1:37:04
1:37:08
1:37:31
1:37:32
1:37:36
1:37:41
1:.37:42
1:37:56
1:37:59
1:38:05
1:38:18
1:38:44
1:38:55
1:38:57
1:39:50
1:40:11
1:40:37
1:40:59
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1. Internationaler Talsperren-Volskaluf (Otzenhausen) am 19.10

17 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
148. Barth Winfried 28.M40 1:41:16
149. Schmitz Hans-Uwe 20.M35 1:41:17
150. Schneider Romy LSG Quierschied 6.W40 1:41:26
151. Martin Marc 8.M20 1:41:27
152. Mathieu Heinz 23.M50 1:42:15
153. Gehm Peter 27.M45 1:42:56
154. Scheid Silvia 4.W20 1:43:21
155. Glaser Thomas 10.M30 1:44:05
156. Kroz Daniel 21.M35 1:44:06
157. Dreher Ursula RSV Pirmasens 7.W40 1:44:19
158. Hagel Anja 5.W35 1:44:35
159. Bussard Hans-Josef 7.M55 1:44:50
160. Weber Peter LF-TV Hermeskeil 24.M50 1:44:58
161. Adner Grit 6.W35 1:45:04
162. Barth Isolde 8.W45 1:45:09
163. Schwandt Wilfried TSG lIrlich 25.M50 1:45:44
164. Mertes Hana Merzig 8.W40 1:45:58
165. Schwandt Kordula TSG Irlich 9.W45 1:47:30
166. Fuchs Gerald 28.M45 1:47:55
167. Hagel Markus 29.M40 1:48:15
168. Millkorb-SchOmer Andrea 7.W35 1:48:19
169. Holzer Hans-Albert LTF Marpingen 26.M50 1:48:31
170. Grunwald Beate 9.W40 1:48:38
171. Dalheimer Frank 11.M30 1:48:39
172. Mayenborn Gertrud LSG Saarlouis 10.W45 1:51:58
173. Fuchs Christtraud 11.w45 1:52:23
174. Welsch Bernd 12.M30 1.55:07
175. Schlappmann Traute RSV Pirmasens 4.W50 1:56:31
176. Welter Otto RSV Pirmasens 2.M60 1:56:31
177. Schutz Erwin LTF Urexweiler 8.M55 1:59:16
178. Schan Anne TUS Schwarzenbach 10.W40 1:59:19
179. Bock Manfred TUS Schwarzenbach 9.M55 1:59:21
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